LINE

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066

BID CODE

21373ND
04939
02091
02091
02091
02191

03270
05998
05998
03235
03235
03235
03235
03235
03235
24040EN

24247EC

24754ED
01787

23550EC

30062
02265

02678
02060

00001
00307
00212
06510
02551
00001

24890EC
24890EC
01880

23171EC
24975ED

08535
08535

08050
08033
02556
02551
23323EC
23322EC

02701

24095EC

02703

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date:

DESCRIPTION

DEMOLITION/SITE PREPARATION
REMOVE SIGNS/PARKING METERS
REMOVE UTILITY/LIGHT POLE
ASPHALT PAVEMENT DEMO
CONCRETE PAVEMENT DEMO
GRAVEL REMOVAL

REMOVE EXISTING RETAINING WALL
SPECIALTY WALL REMOVAL
TREE/PLANT REMOVAL

CLEARING & GRUBBING

STRIP TOPSOIL

MASS EXCAVATION

MATERIAL IMPORT

MASS PLACING/SHAPING

MISC GRADE PREP

OVEREXCAVATE PVMT
OVEREXCAVATE RECOMPACTION
HAUL OFF (BAD) MATERIAL

SLOPE STABILIZATION (STEEPER THAN 4:1 SLOPES)
DEWATERING

FLOODWALL MONOLITH MONITORING
MISC UTILITY STRUCTURE REMOVAL
REMOVE RAILING FOR REUSE
REMOVE BIKE RACK

REMOVE BOLLARD

REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE
REMOVE BENCHES

REMOVE CONCRETE PEDESTAL
RAILING TO BE MODIFIED

ASPHALT SCARIFICATION
CONCRETE GRIND/REPAIR

CONCRETE & PAVEMENTS

DGA PAVEMENT BASE

ASPHALT SURFACE 2"

ASPHALT BASE 8"

STRIPING

CIP CONCRETE STAIR

DGA CONCRETE BASE

STANDARD CONCRETE WALKS
HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE
COLORED HD CONCRETE
CONCRETE CURB

FLUSHED CURB

SEAL LANDING OPENINGS, CONCRETE WALL
MADISON LANDING MISC. REPAIRS
COBBLE PAVERS

18" CONCRETE BANDING

5" CONCRETE OVERLAY

5" COLORED CONCRETE OVERLAY

TERRACE STEPS

STEEL H-PILES

PDA TEST PILES

CIP CONCRETE BENT CAP

CIP CONCRETE TERRACE STEPS
GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC

#57 STONE @ TERRACE STEPS

QUANTITY UNIT

18 EA
29 EA
6958 SY
2004 SY
10625 SY
240 LF
11 LF
1897 SY
4530 SY
755 CY
354 CY
6548 CY
5772 CY
22793 SY
7500 CY
8625 CY
3000 CY
1LS
1LS
1LS

15 EA
53 LF
1EA

35 EA
53 LF
1EA

3 EA
323 LF
603 SY
139 SY

203 TN
67 TN
268 TN
1LS

23 CY
2478 TN
365 SY
4390 SY
1780 SY
438 LF
157 LF
1LS
1LS
3758 SF
241 LF
938 SY
1187 SY

3400 VLF
4 EA

69 CY
1179 CY
2334 SY
745 CY

EROSION CONTROL / BIOENGINEERING / STABILIZATION

REINFORCED SILT FENCE
TURBIDITY CURTAIN
CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
MAINTENANCE

SILT TRAPS

INTERIM FLOODING RESTORATION

2306 LF
1639 LF
1EA
1LS
3 EA
1LS

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL




067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

40032
40032

17036

17036

17030

08269
01791
15112
15092

01756
01212
00528

14019

01544
01456
01200
00520

30023
30024
30025
30025
30025
30025
30025
30025
30025
30052

05997
23319EC

30020
02820
02619ED
01001

02726

03287

23327EC
23538EC

02568
02569

C350 MATTING (3:1 SLOPES)
C125 MATTING (4:1 SLOPES)

UTILITIES

SERVICE DISCONNECTIONS

30" LIGHT POLES W/CONC BASE
LIGHT TOWER FIXTURES

TOWER LIGHTING CONTROL SYS
PED SCALE LIGHTS W/CONC BASE
MURAL LIGHT RELO W/CONC BASE
SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE

IN GROUND PULL BOXES

IN GROUND FESTIVAL POWER BOX
CONDUITS/ELECTRICAL

MISC UTIL ADJUSTMENTS
SANITARY SEWER PIPING, 8"
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
COMBINED SEWER PROTECTION
COMBINED SEWER MANHOLE
COMBINED SEWER HEADWALL

36" CSO RCP CLASS Il

COMBINED SEWER FLAP GATE
CONNECT TO EXISTING STRUCTURE
FIRE HYDRANT & VALVE
STANDARD MANHOLE CASTING
CATCH BASIN

CURB INLET

12" HEADWALL

12" STORM SEWER PIPE

MISC RELOCATIONS

LANDSCAPING
TREES 3" CAL.
TREES ORNAMENTAL
SWITCHGRASS
HORSE TAIL REED
ORANGE DAYLILY
BLACK EYED SUSAN
SWEET FLAG IRIS
BLUE FALSE INDIGO
YELLOW STONECROP
SODDING

RIP RAP A & JACKS (18"-24" BOULDERS)

RIP RAP B (8"-12" CRUSHED ROCK)
TOPSOIL
MULCHING

MISCELLANEOUS

BIKE RACKS

TRASH RECEPTACLES
STAIR RAILING
FOUNDATION DRAINS
SIGNAGE

TACTILE WARNINGS
CONSTRUCTION STAKING
TRAFFIC CONTROL
AMENITY ALLOWANCE
ADA SIGNS IN CONCRETE
ADA PARKING STALLS
ADA RAMPS

CLEAN OUT

FABRICATED RAILING
PROPOSED BOLLARD

10" CORE DRILLED WEEPS

CONTRACTOR COSTS
MOBILIZATION

(NOT MORE THAN 5%)
DEMOBILIZATION  (NOT LESS THAN 1.5%)

7351 SY

9402 SY

SUBTOTAL

1LS

7 EA

12 EA

1LS

22 EA

7 EA

8 EA

7 EA

7 EA

1800 LF

19 EA

54 LF

1EA

1LS

1EA

1EA

44 LF

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

2 EA

2 EA

60 LF

1LS

SUBTOTAL

13 EA

3 EA

640 EA

890 EA

1270 EA

350 EA

650 EA

250 EA

50 EA

43436 SF

4267 SY

1978 SY

805 CY

1LS

SUBTOTAL

1EA

3 EA

110 LF

2250 LF

1LS

1LS

1LS

1LS

1LS

3 EA

3 EA

2 EA

6 EA

74 LF

14 EA

5 EA

SUBTOTAL

GRAND SUBTOTAL

PROJECT GRAND TOTAL



